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 Up to $100 Mail-In Rebate on 
Select Bosch Dishwashers

Promotion Terms:
a) Offer valid April 3, 2015 - April 30, 2015.
b) Buy any eligible Bosch Dishwasher and receive a Bosch Visa Prepaid Card up to $100.
c) Eligible units must be current models listed on the rebate form.
d) This rebate may not be combined with any other Bosch Manufacturer Rebates.
e) Not eligible at the following locations nationwide: Lowe’s, Sears or Best Buy. Not eligible at Pacific Kitchen and Home
 locations outside of California and Hawaii. 

Go to www.boschappliancerebate.com to enter your claim online

     No mail-in form required
     Processing updates available online, via email and text messages

Terms and Limitations: 1. Original rebate and supporting documents (collectively “Claim”) must be submitted or mailed and postmarked by May 15, 2015. 
No late submissions will be accepted. Sponsor(s) is not responsible for claims lost, misdirected, mutilated, stolen, received late, or with postage due. Please 
keep copies of all materials submitted. Sponsor(s) reserves the right to request additional information or signed statements verifying identity and bona fide 
purchase of product. All information submitted with this claim becomes the property of Sponsor(s) and cannot be returned. 2. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks to 
receive your Bosch Visa Prepaid Card. 3. Make a copy of all rebate material submitted for your records. In the event of incomplete or illegible forms, claims 
submission will not be returned. 4. Offer good only on select Bosch Appliances listed above. 5. Purchase must occur between April 3, 2015 – April 30, 2015.  
Full payment must occur prior to June 15, 2015; purchase outside of these parameters is ineligible.  Purchase date determined by invoice. 6. Any misrepre-
sentation or fraudulent information disqualifies rebate claim, and may give rise to criminal or civil prosecution. 7. Offer is valid only in conjunction with offers 
listed. 8. Sponsor(s) distributors, resellers and their employees, are ineligible. 9. Limited to retail customers only, not open to builders or contractors. 10. 
Limited to one rebate per household. One limit per household not applicable in CT, RI or where prohibited by law. 11. Valid only for purchases by an end user 
customer within the 50 United States and the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico and U.S. Virgin Islands. 18 years or older only. 12. Rebate form must include a 
valid, current, residential street address of the purchaser only. Visa prepaid card is not transferable. 13. If these terms and conditions are not met, at Sponsor’s 
discretion, rebate will not be issued. Offer void where prohibited by law. Serial number(s) must be provided no later than June 15, 2015 to be eligible. 14. 
Purchasers can call the support line 1-888-771-8345 for assistance if required.  Please note claims cannot be submitted by phone. 15. In no event shall 
Sponsor(s) be liable for more than the amount of the stated rebate; by submitting this rebate form, you agree to this strict liability limitation. 16. Not eligible at 
the following locations nationwide: Lowe’s, Sears or Best Buy. Not eligible at Pacific Kitchen and Home locations outside of California and Hawaii.
17. Valid only at select Bosch Authorized Dealers

Please note if you wish to mail-in your rebate please visit www.boschappliancerebate.com and click on the applicable promotion and then click on “Get Mail-in Form”
Disclosure: Cards are issued by Citibank, N.A. pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. and managed by Citi Prepaid Services. Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Know your balance
before you shop, as not all merchants can determine it for you. Each time you use your Card, the purchase amount is automatically deducted from your card balance. Cannot be combined with any other offers.
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Eligible Dishwasher Models 

BE SURE TO SUBMIT EITHER YOUR 
COMPLETED MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

ONLINE REBATE SUBMISSION NO 
LATER THAN JULY 13, 2014

OR
BE SURE TO SUBMIT EITHER YOUR 
COMPLETED MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

ONLINE REBATE SUBMISSION NO 
LATER THAN JULY 13, 2014

PLEASE 
BE SURE TO SUBMIT EITHER YOUR 
COMPLETED MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

 

May 15, 2015

OR ONLINE REBATE  SUBMISSION  
NO LATER THAN

 

Model # MSRP
Rebate 
Amount

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

Recessed Handle

$899

$949

$899

$849 

$849 

$899 

$849 

$899 

$849 

$949 

$949 

$999 

$999 

$999 

$1,049 

$1,049 

SHE33T52UC

SHE33T55UC

SHE33T56UC

SHE53T52UC

SHE53T56UC

SHE53T55UC

SHE53TL2UC

SHE53TL5UC

SHE53TL6UC

SHE65T52UC

SHE65T56UC

SHE65T55UC

SHE68T52UC

SHE68T56UC

SHE68T55UC

SHE68TL5UC

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

Pocket Handle

$50  
$50 
$50  
$50  

$50   

$50   
$50   

$50   

$50   

$50   
$50   

Rebate 
Amount Model # MSRP

SHP53T55UC

SHP53TL5UC

SHP65T55UC

SHP65TL5UC

SHP65T52UC

SHP65T56UC

SHP65TL2UC

SHP65TL6UC

SHP68T55UC

SHP68TL5UC

SHP7PT55UC

$899 

$899 

$999 

$999 

$949 

$949 

$949 

$949 

$1,049

$1,049

$1,449 

SHP53T55UC $899 $50  
SHP53TL5UC $899 $50 
SHP65T55UC $999 $50  
SHP65TL5UC $999 $50  
SHP65T52UC $949 

$949 

$949 

$949 

$50   

$50   
$50   

$50   

SHP7PT55UC $1,449 $50   

Rebate 
Amount 

Flush Handle

Model# MSRP

SHP65T56UC

SHP65TL2UC

SHP65TL6UC

Model # MSRP
Rebate 
Amount

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$50 

 $100 

Bar Handle

SHX53T55UC

SHX53TL5UC

SHX65T55UC

SHX68T52UC

SHX68T56UC

SHX68T55UC

SHX68TL5UC

SHXN8U55UC

$949 

$949 

$1,049 

$1,049 

$1,049 

$1,099 

$1,099 

$1,449

SHV53T53UC $949 $50  
SHV53TL3UC $949 $50 
SHV68T53UC $1,099 $50  
SHV68TL3UC $1,099 $50  

Rebate 
Amount 

Custom Panel

Model # MSRP


