Up to \$100 Mail-In Rebate on Select Bosch Dishwashers

Go to www.boschappliancerebate.com to enter your claim online

- ✓ No mail-in form required
- Processing updates available online, via email and text messages



Recessed Handle			
Model #	MSRP	Rebate Amount	
SHE33T52UC	\$899	\$50	
SHE33T55UC	\$949	\$50	
SHE33T56UC	\$899	\$50	
SHE53T52UC	\$849	\$50	
SHE53T56UC	\$849	\$50	
SHE53T55UC	\$899	\$50	
SHE53TL2UC	\$849	\$50	
SHE53TL5UC	\$899	\$50	
SHE53TL6UC	\$849	\$50	
SHE65T52UC	\$949	\$50	
SHE65T56UC	\$949	\$50	
SHE65T55UC	\$999	\$50	
SHE68T52UC	\$999	\$50	
SHE68T56UC	\$999	\$50	
SHE68T55UC	\$1,049	\$50	
SHE68TL5UC	\$1,049	\$50	

Bar Handle				
Model #	MSRP	Rebate Amount		
SHX53T55UC	\$949	\$50		
SHX53TL5UC	\$949	\$50		
SHX65T55UC	\$1,049	\$50		
SHX68T52UC	\$1,049	\$50		
SHX68T56UC	\$1,049	\$50		
SHX68T55UC	\$1,099	\$50		
SHX68TL5UC	\$1,099	\$50		
SHXN8U55UC	\$1,449	\$100		

May 15, 2015

Pocket Handle				
Model #	MSRP	Rebate Amount		
SHP53T55UC	\$899	\$50		
SHP53TL5UC	\$899	\$50		
SHP65T55UC	\$999	\$50		
SHP65TL5UC	\$999	\$50		
SHP65T52UC	\$949	\$50		
SHP65T56UC	\$949	\$50		
SHP65TL2UC	\$949	\$50		
SHP65TL6UC	\$949	\$50		
SHP68T55UC	\$1,049	\$50		
SHP68TL5UC	\$1,049	\$50		

Custom Panel				
Model #	MSRP	Rebate Amount		
SHV53T53UC	\$949	\$50		
SHV53TL3UC	\$949	\$50		
SHV68T53UC	\$1,099	\$50		
SHV68TL3UC	\$1,099	\$50		

Promotion Terms:

- a) Offer valid April 3, 2015 April 30, 2015.
- b) Buy any eligible Bosch Dishwasher and receive a Bosch Visa Prepaid Card up to \$100.
- c) Eligible units must be current models listed on the rebate form.
- d) This rebate may not be combined with any other Bosch Manufacturer Rebates.
- e) Not eligible at the following locations nationwide: Lowe's, Sears or Best Buy. Not eligible at Pacific Kitchen and Home locations outside of California and Hawaii.

Terms and Limitations: 1. Original rebate and supporting documents (collectively "Claim") must be submitted or mailed and postmarked by May 15, 2015. No late submissions will be accepted. Sponsor(s) is not responsible for claims lost, misdirected, mutilated, stolen, received late, or with postage due. Please keep copies of all materials submitted. Sponsor(s) reserves the right to request additional information or signed statements verifying identity and bona fide purchase of product. All information submitted with this claim becomes the property of Sponsor(s) and cannot be returned. 2. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks to receive your Bosch Visa Prepaid Card. 3. Make a copy of all rebate material submitted for your records. In the event of incomplete or illegible forms, claims submission will not be returned. 4. Offer good only on select Bosch Appliances listed above. 5. Purchase must occur between April 3, 2015 - April 30, 2015. Full payment must occur prior to June 15, 2015; purchase outside of these parameters is ineligible. Purchase date determined by invoice. 6. Any misrepresentation or fraudulent information disqualifies rebate claim, and may give rise to criminal or civil prosecution. 7. Offer is valid only in conjunction with offers listed. 8. Sponsor(s) distributors, resellers and their employees, are ineligible. 9. Limited to retail customers only, not open to builders or contractors. 10. Limited to one rebate per household. One limit per household not applicable in CT, RI or where prohibited by law. 11. Valid only for purchases by an end user customer within the 50 United States and the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico and U.S. Virgin Islands. 18 years or older only. 12. Rebate form must include a valid, current, residential street address of the purchaser only. Visa prepaid card is not transferable. 13. If these terms and conditions are not met, at Sponsor's discretion, rebate will not be issued. Offer void where prohibited by law. Serial number(s) must be provided no later than June 15, 2015 to be eligible. 14. Purchasers can call the support line 1-888-771-8345 for assistance if required. Please note claims cannot be submitted by phone. 15. In no event shall Sponsor(s) be liable for more than the amount of the stated rebate; by submitting this rebate form, you agree to this strict liability limitation. 16. Not eligible at the following locations nationwide: Lowe's, Sears or Best Buy. Not eligible at Pacific Kitchen and Home locations outside of California and Hawaii. 17. Valid only at select Bosch Authorized Dealers

Please note if you wish to mail-in your rebate please visit www.boschappliancerebate.com and click on the applicable promotion and then click on "Get Mail-in Form"

Disclosure: Cards are issued by Citibank, N.A. pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. and managed by Citi Prepaid Services. Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Know your balance before you shop, as not all merchants can determine it for you. Each time you use your Card, the purchase amount is automatically deducted from your card balance. Cannot be combined with any other offers.

